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Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing  & Scoring:

Date:
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No. 

FLG

15

24
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15
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15
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14
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Name 

Green Flag

Orenay Padilla

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Ruiman Perez

Marcus Damsell

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Diego Martinez

Orenay Padilla

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Orenay Padilla

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Orenay Padilla

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Orenay Padilla

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Orenay Padilla

Laps 

-

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

5

5

Elapsed Tm 

-.---

6.763

6.850

7.207

7.381

7.665

7.851

8.114

53.923

54.472

55.121

55.821

56.019

56.614

57.182

1:03.242

1:39.251

1:41.416

1:41.697

1:42.689

1:42.767

1:43.465

1:43.901

1:49.427

2:24.702

2:27.300

2:27.725

2:28.838

2:29.076

2:29.884

2:30.215

2:35.911

3:10.092

3:12.883

3:13.916

3:15.196

3:15.340

3:16.294

3:16.562

3:22.108

3:55.440

3:58.923

Laptime 

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

47.073

47.709

47.914

48.156

48.638

48.763

49.068

-.---

45.328

46.944

46.576

46.868

46.748

46.851

46.719

46.185

45.451

45.884

46.028

46.149

46.309

46.419

46.314

46.484

45.390

45.583

46.191

46.358

46.264

46.410

46.347

46.197

45.348

46.040

TOD 

12:02:19.722

12:02:26.485

12:02:26.572

12:02:26.929

12:02:27.103

12:02:27.387

12:02:27.573

12:02:27.836

12:03:13.645

12:03:14.194

12:03:14.843

12:03:15.543

12:03:15.741

12:03:16.336

12:03:16.904

12:03:22.964

12:03:58.973

12:04:01.138

12:04:01.419

12:04:02.411

12:04:02.489

12:04:03.187

12:04:03.623

12:04:09.149

12:04:44.424

12:04:47.022

12:04:47.447

12:04:48.560

12:04:48.798

12:04:49.606

12:04:49.937

12:04:55.633

12:05:29.814

12:05:32.605

12:05:33.638

12:05:34.918

12:05:35.062

12:05:36.016

12:05:36.284

12:05:41.830

12:06:15.162

12:06:18.645

Wng 

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LS

LH

LH

LS

LH

LH

LS

LH

LH

# 

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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57
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60
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

No. 

18

20

23

19

14

22

24

18

20

23

19

14

22

24

18

20

23

19

14

22

24

18

20

23

19

22

14

24

18

20

23

19

22

14

24

18

20

23

19

22

14

24

Name 

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Diego Martinez

Laps 

5

5

5

5

5

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

9

9

9

9

9

8

9

10

10

10

10

10

9

10

11

Elapsed Tm 

3:59.984

4:01.574

4:01.901

4:02.973

4:03.195

4:08.003

4:40.508

4:46.290

4:47.789

4:48.395

4:49.567

4:49.985

4:54.103

5:25.638

5:32.831

5:33.969

5:34.302

5:36.067

5:36.394

5:40.135

6:10.905

6:19.136

6:20.270

6:20.515

6:23.052

6:26.084

6:28.266

6:56.393

7:05.362

7:06.310

7:06.425

7:09.451

7:11.877

7:15.137

7:42.068

7:51.675

7:52.509

7:52.619

7:56.158

7:57.758

8:01.236

8:27.640

Laptime 

46.068

46.378

46.561

46.679

46.633

45.895

45.068

46.306

46.215

46.494

46.594

46.790

46.100

45.130

46.541

46.180

45.907

46.500

46.409

46.032

45.267

46.305

46.301

46.213

46.985

45.949

51.872

45.488

46.226

46.040

45.910

46.399

45.793

46.871

45.675

46.313

46.199

46.194

46.707

45.881

46.099

45.572

TOD 

12:06:19.706

12:06:21.296

12:06:21.623

12:06:22.695

12:06:22.917

12:06:27.725

12:07:00.230

12:07:06.012

12:07:07.511

12:07:08.117

12:07:09.289

12:07:09.707

12:07:13.825

12:07:45.360

12:07:52.553

12:07:53.691

12:07:54.024

12:07:55.789

12:07:56.116

12:07:59.857

12:08:30.627

12:08:38.858

12:08:39.992

12:08:40.237

12:08:42.774

12:08:45.806

12:08:47.988

12:09:16.115

12:09:25.084

12:09:26.032

12:09:26.147

12:09:29.173

12:09:31.599

12:09:34.859

12:10:01.790

12:10:11.397

12:10:12.231

12:10:12.341

12:10:15.880

12:10:17.480

12:10:20.958

12:10:47.362

Wng 

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LS

LH

LH

LS

LH

LH

LS

LH

LH

LS

LH
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Date:
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# 
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101
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103

104
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108

109

110

111

112
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114

115

116

117
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No. 

18

20

23

19

22

14

24

18

20

23

22

19

14

24

18

20

23

22

14

19

24

18

20

23

22

14

FLG

24

18

20

23

22

14

FLG

Name 

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Simon Visconti

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Jack Mahunder

Simon Visconti

Manuel Morin Melian

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Simon Visconti

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Finish Flag

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Jack Mahunder

Manuel Morin Melian

Run Stopped

Laps 

11

11

11

11

10

11

12

12

12

12

11

12

12

13

13

13

13

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

-

15

15

15

15

14

15

-

Elapsed Tm 

8:38.042

8:38.368

8:39.170

8:43.445

8:43.617

8:47.558

9:13.175

9:24.312

9:24.657

9:26.299

9:30.936

9:32.972

9:34.627

9:58.594

10:10.329

10:10.700

10:13.205

10:16.873

10:22.932

10:34.994

10:44.103

10:56.422

10:56.839

11:00.089

11:03.138

11:09.325

-.---

11:30.052

11:42.786

11:43.348

11:46.800

11:49.362

11:55.667

-.---

Laptime 

46.367

45.859

46.551

47.287

45.859

46.322

45.535

46.270

46.289

47.129

47.319

49.527

47.069

45.419

46.017

46.043

46.906

45.937

48.305

1:02.022

45.509

46.093

46.139

46.884

46.265

46.393

-.---

45.949

46.364

46.509

46.711

46.224

46.342

-.---

TOD 

12:10:57.764

12:10:58.090

12:10:58.892

12:11:03.167

12:11:03.339

12:11:07.280

12:11:32.897

12:11:44.034

12:11:44.379

12:11:46.021

12:11:50.658

12:11:52.694

12:11:54.349

12:12:18.316

12:12:30.051

12:12:30.422

12:12:32.927

12:12:36.595

12:12:42.654

12:12:54.716

12:13:03.825

12:13:16.144

12:13:16.561

12:13:19.811

12:13:22.860

12:13:29.047

12:13:49.773

12:13:49.774

12:14:02.508

12:14:03.070

12:14:06.522

12:14:09.084

12:14:15.389

12:14:22.476

Wng 

LH

LS

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

LH

# No. Name Laps Elapsed Tm Laptime TOD Wng 
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